
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

RABADE
REGIONAL DE FONDO

11

C2111

10:45

126145,70

29/05/2021
Fondo

552341

1

Palomar mas cercano:

30 %  = 10

Hora de Suelta:
4783557,97

3033

Club   : C.C. OMEYAS

FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

Esp 18-200806 12:28:00 2 6281081 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE1/2 D C1 0,0482605,6972 1.000,00

Esp 19-150417 12:54:13 2 6283282 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA 
S S

1/2 D C1 0,0965590,9680 975,68

Esp 19-150612 12:44:03 2 5523413 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 1/3 D C1 0,1646524,5155 865,97

Esp 10-52403 14:24:02 2 5523414 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 2/3 D C1 0,2195479,0330 790,88

Esp 19-150427 17:11:46 2 6283285 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA 2/2 D C1 0,2411475,7290 785,42

Esp 19-150349 20:04:20 2 6281086 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE JAVIE2/2 D C1 0,2895420,6080 694,42

Esp 18-201273 19:20:23 2 5523417 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 
A C

3/3 D C1 0,3840381,0869 629,17
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